
Name Surname Age Category Club Time
1 Danville Willemse 14 Young Talent Boys Coastline AC 4:46:79
2 Anesu Chirombe 14 Young Talent Boys UWC 4:47:80
3 Christopher Steyn 14 Young Talent Boys Paul Roos Gymnasium 4:58:24
4 Gerard Bekker 13 Young Talent Boys Cheethas Running Group 5:28:98
5 Walter Van der Mescht 14 Young Talent Boys Langenhoven Gimnasium 6:03:72
6 Leroy Jakobus 10 Young Talent Boys Pandorama 6:05:12
7 Heinwill Paulsen 10 Young Talent Boys Superkids Riversdal 6:13:09
8 Granville Joseph 13 Young Talent Boys Superkids Riversdal 6:21:85
9 Marius De Vlam 14 Young Talent Boys Coastline AC 6:36:32
10 Henrique Cupido 14 Young Talent Boys Superkids Riversdal 7:02:85
11 Christiano Micheals 9 Young Talent Boys Superkids Riversdal 7:03:55
12 Hayquin-Lee Pieterse 9 Young Talent Boys Superkids Riversdal 7:16:58
13 Khalid Yahrow 11 Young Talent Boys Superkids Riversdal 7:29:94

1 Caitlyn Cawood 12 Young Talent Girls Nedbank Running Club SWD 5:31:53
2 Tonya Schoeman 13 Young Talent Girls Nedbank Running Club SWD 5:35:08
3 Ane Bester 13 Young Talent Girls Coastline AC 5:40:37
4 Emilia Fortuin 13 Young Talent Girls Fit2Run 5:42:07
5 Muezaan Jansen 11 Young Talent Girls Fit2Run 5:45:72
6 Maya Van Greunen 14 Young Talent Girls Menlopark 5:46:39
7 Keara Domingo 14 Young Talent Girls Heat 5:48:98
8 Shanon Swarts 11 Young Talent Girls Fit2Run 5:55:15
9 Miche Kammies 11 Young Talent Girls Fit2Run 6:05:90
10 Chanelle Bester 14 Young Talent Girls Langenhoven Gimnasium 6:07:93
11 Grane-Lee Fortuin 10 Young Talent Girls Fit2Run 6:23:74

YOUNGYOUNGYOUNG   TALENTTALENTTALENT   RACERACERACE



12 Cameron Francis 10 Young Talent Girls Coastline AC 6:34:27
13 Lenka Viljoen 12 Young Talent Girls Outeniqua Laerskool 6:47:27
14 Jordan-Lee Prins 9 Young Talent Girls Superkids Riversdal 6:58:16
15 Tamzyn-Lee Prins 11 Young Talent Girls Superkids Riversdal 7:04:72
16 Marguerite Cockeran 10 Young Talent Girls Laerskool Jan Celliers 7:08:10
17 Ashlynn Prins 8 Young Talent Girls Superkids Riversdal 7:32:48
18 Charne Moolman 10 Young Talent Girls Coastline AC 7:39:18



Name Surname Age Category Club Time
1 Zabine Von Westernhagen 15 Youth Girls Midstream College 5:14:18
2 Alri Verster 15 Youth Girls PTC 5:26:57
3 Chenique Sas 17 Youth Girls Fit2Run 5:32:55
4 Marili Munnik 52 Vets 40+ Ladies Murray & Roberts 5:34:10
5 Jandri Snyders 17 Youth Girls Hartenbos Drawwers 5:40:71
6 Helen Cockeran 15 Youth Girls Kingsmead College 5:51:43
7 Jonika Jonkers 15 Youth Girls Fit2Run 6:24:85
8 Isabella Cockeran 17 Youth Girls Kingsmead College 6:32:35
9 Michaela Vrey 49 Vets 40+ Ladies Nedbank Running Club George 7:36:09
10 Aldrin Avontuur 43 Vets 40+ Ladies Nedbank Running Club ASWD 9:17:73
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Name Surname Age Category Club Time
Gerrit Hendricks 47 KKSD 4:01:50

1 Rico Leijenaar 16 Youth Boys PTC 4:21:74
2 Rowaldo Cornelius 15 Youth Boys Athletes Academy 4:31:67
3 Tyron-Lee                                     Andries 17 Youth Boys Langenhoven Gimnasium 4:40:70
4 Gershwin Fielies 17 Youth Boys Coastline AC 4:46:39
5 Luciano Stuurman 17 Youth Boys Coastline AC 4:48:46
6 Petrus Lottering 17 Youth Boys Stellenbosch 4:49:01
7 Gustav Von Westernhagen 17 Youth Boys Midstream College 4:50:51
8 Jaden De Wet 16 Youth Boys University of Johannesburg 4:51:11
9 William Van Tonder 16 Youth Boys Langenhoven Gimnasium 4:58:27
10 Lee-tin Syfers 15 Youth Boys Fit2Run 5:00:82
11 Tyresse Kennedy 15 Youth Boys Nedbank Running Club ASWD 5:01:00
12 Andre Jakobus 41 Vets 40+ Men Individual 5:07:08
13 Jueyren November 15 Youth Boys Fit2Run 5:08:65
14 Zandre Afrika 16 Youth Boys UWC 5:54:42
15 Mikael Viljoen 15 Youth Boys Individual 6:11:65
16 Clyde Avontuur 51 Vets 40+ Men Nedbank Running Club ASWD 6:13:96
17 Gilroy Domingo 49 Vets 40+ Men Heat 6:17:59
18 Gerhard Viljoen 55 Vets 40+ Men HSRB 6:20:69
19 DB Prinsloo Vets 40+ Men Kovsies 6:37:55
20 Johnny Wessels 60 Vets 40+ Men Individual 7:11:94
21 Leon van der Merwe 66 Vets 40+ Men Oudtshoorn AC 7:13:18
22 Hendrik Prins 47 Vets 40+ Men Nedbank Running Club George 7:13:20
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Name Surname Age Category Club Time
1 Carina Viljoen 24 Ladies Open Murray & Roberts 4:36:33
2 Danielle Verster 18 Junior Ladies PTC 4:40:96
3 Simonay Weitsz 22 Ladies Open Tuks Athletics 4:45:18
4 Kesa Molotsane 29 Ladies Open Murray & Roberts 4:51:44
5 Ts’epang Sello 24 Ladies Open Kovsies 5:03:03
6 Vicky Oelofse 21 Ladies Open Kovsies 5:05:13
7 Beetrice Themane 21 Ladies Open TUT Athletics Club 5:07:63
8 Kirsti Bell 19 Junior Ladies Tuks Athletics 5:08:70
9 Lizandre Mulder 24 Ladies Open Kovsies 5:10:92
10 Leonore Lubbe 19 Junior Ladies NWU Athletics 5:21:14
11 Bianca Malan 24 Ladies Open Nedbank Running Club SWD 6:01:19
12 Lara Vrey 18 Junior Ladies Nedbank Running Club George 6:03:51
13 Lennie Muranganwa 18 Junior Ladies UWC 6:25:42
14 Carla Nothnagel 37 Ladies Open 32Gi SWD 6:55:43
15 Elize Lottering 19 Junior Ladies Individual 7:26:16
16 Nonkululeko Dlamini 22 Ladies Open TUT Athletics Club 9:07:63
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Name Surname Age Category Club Time
1 Ryan Mphahlele 23 Men Open Tembisa AC 3:52:94
2 Jerry Motsau 31 Men Open PTC 3:54:28
3 Bruce-lynn Damons 25 Men Open Nedbank AC Cape Town 3:59:90
4 Christopher Swart 21 Men Open PTC 4:01:63
5 Keanu Domingo 19 Junior Men PTC 4:02:99
6 Niel Van Der Merwe 18 Junior Men Backtrack Athletics Club 4:03:75
7 Deon-lee Hendricks 24 Men Open Athletes Academy 4:04:75
8 Rowhaldo Ratz 23 Men Open Athletes Academy 4:06:62
9 Abrie Kruger 20 Men Open North West University 4:09:15
10 Nicholas Whittaker 20 Men Open Fitness from Africa 4:11:11
11 Lloyd Bosman 33 Men Open Nedbank Running Club SWD 4:13:41
12 Andy Munnik 18 Junior Men Midstream College 4:16:66
13 Rouxan Le Roux 20 Men Open PTC 4:18:98
14 Melt Von Molendorff 21 Men Open Athletes Academy 4:21:20
15 Llewellyn Coleman 23 Men Open Kovsies 4:21:69
16 Lesiba Chokoe 26 Men Open TUT Athletics Club 4:22:30
17 Mandla Mahlangu 23 Men Open TUT Athletics Club 4:25:39
18 Ruan Jonck Men Open Kovsies 4:26:18
19 Jaycee Farmer 18 Junior Men Nedbank Running Club ASWD 4:27:31
20 Mario van Schalkwyk 21 Men Open Superkids Riversdal 4:27:87
21 Dannyboy Sehema 20 Men Open TUT Athletics Club 4:29:85
22 Hannes Naude Men Open Kovsies 4:31:06
23 Heinrich Bruhns  23 Men Open Kovsies 4:32:19
24 Zevian Le Roux 20 Men Open Coastline AC 4:34:41
25 Bennie Prinsloo Men Open Kovsies 4:35:41
26 Max-Lee Pedro 20 Men Open Superkids Riversdal 4:36:37
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27 Daniel Viljoen 22 Men Open Hoërskool Randburg 4:37:18
28 Thabiso Mashaphu 21 Men Open TUT Athletics Club 4:38:10
29 Mogale Oratile 19 Junior Men TUT Athletics Club 4:38:91
30 Francois Maquassa 26 Men Open Nedbank Running Club ASWD 4:39:55
31 Terrence Oelofse 18 Junior Men Hoerskool Framesby 4:49:67
32 Pontsho Nkhumane 22 Men Open TUT AC 4:51:58
33 Linda Mabanga 23 Men Open TUT Athletics Club 4:52:59
34 Mervin Steenkamp 33 Men Open Coastline AC 4:57:99
35 Jean Rossouw 22 Men Open Backtrack Club 5:05:71
36 Micardo Maregele 19 Junior Men UWC 5:07:49
37 Tiaan Swanepoel 21 Men Open Paul Roos Gimnasium / Endurocad 5:21:12
38 Stokkies Lelotlo Mohubedu 18 Junior Men TUT Athletics Club 6:00:07



POS NAME SURNAME AGE CLUB TIME
1 Danville Willemse 14 Coastline AC 4:46:79
2 Anesu Chirombe 14 UWC 4:47:80
3 Christopher Steyn 14 Paul Roos Gymnasium 4:58:24

POS NAME SURNAME AGE CLUB TIME
1 Caitlyn Cawood 12 Nedbank Running Club SWD 5:31:53
2 Tonya Schoeman 13 Nedbank Running Club SWD 5:35:08
3 Ane Bester 13 Coastal 5:40:37

POS NAME SURNAME AGE CLUB TIME
1 Rico Leijenaar 16 PTC 4:21:74
2 Rowaldo Cornelius 15 Athletes Academy 4:31:67
3 Tyron-Lee                                     Andries 17 Langenhoven Gimnasium 4:40:70

POS NAME SURNAME AGE CLUB TIME
1 Zabine Von Westernhagen 15 Midstream College 5:14:18
2 Alri Verster 15 PTC 5:26:57
3 Chenique Sas 17 Fit2Run 5:32:55

POS NAME SURNAME AGE CLUB TIME
1 Keanu Domingo 19 PTC 4:02:99
2 Niel Van Der Merwe 18 Backtrack Athletics Club 4:03:75
3 Andy Munnik 18 Midstream College 4:16:66

POS NAME SURNAME AGE CLUB TIME
1 Danielle Verster 18 PTC 4:40:96
2 Kirsti Bell 19 Tuks Athletics 5:08:70
3 Leonore Lubbe 19 NWU Athletics 5:21:14

YOUNG TALENT BOYS

YOUNG TALENT GIRLS

YOUTH BOYS

YOUTH LADIES

JUNIOR MEN

JUNIOR LADIES



POS NAME SURNAME AGE CLUB TIME
1 Andre Jakobus 41 Individual 5:07:08
2 Clyde Avontuur 51 Nedbank Running Club ASWD 6:13:96
3 Gilroy Domingo 49 Heat 6:17:59

POS NAME SURNAME AGE CLUB TIME
1 Marili Munnik 52 Murray & Roberts 5:34:10
2 Michaela Vrey 49 Nedbank Running Club George 7:36:09
3 Aldrin Avontuur 43 Nedbank Running Club ASWD 9:17:73

POS NAME SURNAME AGE CLUB TIME
1 Lloyd Bosman 33 Nedbank Running Club SWD 4:13:41
2 Jaycee Farmer 18 Nedbank Running Club ASWD 4:27:31
3 Mario van Schalkwyk 21 Superkids Riversdal 4:27:87

POS NAME SURNAME AGE CLUB TIME
1 Caitlyn Cawood 12 Nedbank Running Club SWD 5:31:53
2 Tonya Schoeman 13 Nedbank Running Club SWD 5:35:08
3 Ane Bester 13 Coastline AC 5:40:37

POS NAME SURNAME AGE CLUB TIME
1 Ryan Mphahlele 23 Tembisa AC 3:52:94
2 Jerry Motsau 31 PTC 3:54:28
3 Bruce-lynn Damons 25 Nedbank AC Cape Town 3:59:90
4 Christopher Swart 21 PTC 4:01:63

POS NAME SURNAME AGE CLUB TIME
1 Carina Viljoen 24 Murray & Roberts 4:36:33
2 Danielle Verster 18 PTC 4:40:96
3 Simonay Weitsz 22 Tuks Athletics 4:45:18
4 Kesa Molotsane 29 Murray & Roberts 4:51:44

VETS 40+ MEN

VETS 40+ LADIES

ASWD MEN OPEN

ASWD LADIES OPEN

MEN OPEN

LADIES OPEN
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